
RESULTS

1 / 2

Timing by Innotex
SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK

STADIUM SARAWAK PETRA JAYA
19 - 23 August 2024

Power by IGIS

405 - 400M LARI BERPAGAR LELAKI - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

National Record NR 51.26 MUHAMMAD FAKHRUL AFIZUL NASIR MALAYSIA 2004 NEGERI SEMBILAN
GAME RECORD GR 51.79 MOHD ZAFRIL MALAYSIA 2005 MALAYSIA

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 D147 MUHAMMAD FAKRUL AFIZUL BIN NASIR KEL 54.06   Q

2 W395 EMMANUEL MUPHY JOSBERT WPE 54.23   Q

3 S285 DEXTER PALMIN SBH 55.27   Q

4 P197 MUHAMMAD ABSHAR DANISH BIN MOHD AZZRUL PEN 56.37  

5 R261 AZZIM ZAMRIZAL BIN AHMAD ZAMRI PER 57.42  

6 A234 FARISH NAZMI BIN ISHAK PRK 57.86  

7 N172 AVINAASH NAIR A/L SATHIASEELAN NSE 57.91  

8 Q323 ERIC FRISHE TAJA GABRIEL SWK 58.36  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 J107 MUHAMMAD AIMAN NAJMI BIN MOHD ANUAR JHR 54.89   Q

2 D149 WAN MOHAMAD ALHAFIZ BIN WAN MOHAMED KOZANI KEL 55.16   Q

3 W401 MUHAMMAD AQIL LUQMAN BIN MOHD AZLAN WPE 55.25   Q

4 S281 AIDAN ANDREW DANIAL SBH 55.49   q

5 Q341 STEVENSIE WIN ANAK SIMON SWK 56.16   q

6 T382 SHAZRIL ASHRAFF BIN SHAMSURBAHRY TRG 57.90  

7 K131 MUHAMMAD SYAKIMMIE BIN SYAMSUDDIN KDH 58.39  

8 A245 MUHAMMAD AZRIN BIN AZRIZAN PRK 59.96  
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Timing by Innotex
SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK

STADIUM SARAWAK PETRA JAYA
19 - 23 August 2024

Power by IGIS

400M LARI BERPAGAR LELAKI
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 D147 MUHAMMAD FAKRUL AFIZUL BIN NASIR KEL 54.06 Q

2 1 W395 EMMANUEL MUPHY JOSBERT WPE 54.23 Q

3 2 J107 MUHAMMAD AIMAN NAJMI BIN MOHD ANUAR JHR 54.89 Q

4 2 D149 WAN MOHAMAD ALHAFIZ BIN WAN MOHAMED KOZANI KEL 55.16 Q

5 2 W401 MUHAMMAD AQIL LUQMAN BIN MOHD AZLAN WPE 55.25 Q

6 1 S285 DEXTER PALMIN SBH 55.27 Q

7 2 S281 AIDAN ANDREW DANIAL SBH 55.49 q

8 2 Q341 STEVENSIE WIN ANAK SIMON SWK 56.16 q

9 1 P197 MUHAMMAD ABSHAR DANISH BIN MOHD AZZRUL PEN 56.37

10 1 R261 AZZIM ZAMRIZAL BIN AHMAD ZAMRI PER 57.42

11 1 A234 FARISH NAZMI BIN ISHAK PRK 57.86

12 2 T382 SHAZRIL ASHRAFF BIN SHAMSURBAHRY TRG 57.90

13 1 N172 AVINAASH NAIR A/L SATHIASEELAN NSE 57.91

14 1 Q323 ERIC FRISHE TAJA GABRIEL SWK 58.36

15 2 K131 MUHAMMAD SYAKIMMIE BIN SYAMSUDDIN KDH 58.39

16 2 A245 MUHAMMAD AZRIN BIN AZRIZAN PRK 59.96


